

Price Sheet

**City of Corpus Christi
Finance & Procurement
Sr. Buyer: Marco Lozano**

**Roadways Service and ClearGuide Signal Performance
Measures
BuyBoard Contract 695-23**

**Iteris, Inc.
Santa Ana, CA**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Total
1	8" Color Monitor,	5	Ea	\$ 195.00	\$ 975.00
2	Iteris Camera Bracket	100	Ea	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,000.00
3	Radius Shelf Mount CCU-with embedded processors	25	Ea	\$ 8,890.00	\$ 222,250.00
4	Radius Plus Sensor	100	Ea	\$ 3,530.00	\$ 353,000.00
5	1000' Spool Cat 5E Shielded cable-Shireen	25	Ea	\$ 385.00	\$ 9,625.00
6	Next-Radius Diagnostic Tool	1	Ea	\$ -	\$ -
7	Iteris Clear Guide Signal Performance Measures 25 intersections includes setup @ 25 Intersections	3	Yrs	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 51,000.00
8	Traffic Signal instalation and Integration Assistance per day	100	Days	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 120,000.00
9	ClearGuide Roadways Service - @ 257 Intersections	3	Yrs	\$ 300.00	\$ 231,300.00
<i>Video Wall Installation / Integration</i>					
10	2x2 Clarity Matrix G3 Planar LX55ML	2	Ea	\$ 36,892.80	\$ 73,785.60
11	2x2 Planar 50 ft Comm/Video Cable Set	2	Ea	\$ 352.80	\$ 705.60
12	Rack Mount UPS (APC Smart-UPS X 2200VA, 2U, LCD, 120V, or equivalent)	1	Ea	\$ 2,318.40	\$ 2,318.40
13	TMC PM, Dgn, Installation, Testing, Training Iteris Video Wall Support Labor (Onsite)	12	Per Person / Per Day	\$ 2,721.60	\$ 32,659.20
14	TMC PM, Dgn, Installation, Testing, Training Iteris Video Wall Support Labor (Offsite)	12	Per Person / Per Day	\$ 2,464.00	\$ 29,568.00
15	Post Installation O&M Support Iteris Video Wall Support Labor (Onsite)	3	Per Person / Per Day	\$ 2,721.60	\$ 8,164.80
16	Post Installation O&M Support Iteris Video Wall Support Labor (Offsite)	3	Per Person / Per Day	\$ 2,464.00	\$ 7,392.00
3 Year Total					\$ 1,156,743.60